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SCHOOL FEE SCHEDULE 2025

DISCOUNTS FROM TUITION FEES FOR SIBLINGS:
2ND CHILD 20% - 3RD CHILD 40% - 4TH & SUBSEQUENT CHILDREN 100%

SUMMARY OF FEES & CHARGES DISCOUNTED FEES & CHARGES FOR ELIGIBLE
CONCESSION CARDS

3YO KINDY 3YO KINDY
$2,000 $2,000
$50 per day pr rata $50 per day pr rata
No other discounts apply No other discounts apply
KINDERGARTEN KINDERGARTEN
$738 $331
Tuition 512 Tuition 300
Amenities and Levies (includes 226 Amenities and Levies (includes 3]
shared booklist, insurance) shared booklist, insurance)
PRE PRIMARY - PRE PRIMARY -
YR1 YR1
$1,401 $414
Tuition 1023 Tuition 300
Amenities and Levies (includes 378 Amenities and Levies (includes N4
shared booklist, swimming shared booklist, swimming
lessons, insurance) lessons, insurance)
YEAR 2 - YEAR 5 YEAR 2 - YEAR 5
$1,339 $349
Tuition 1023 Tuition 300
Amenities and Levies (includes 316 Amenities and Levies (includes 49
swimming lessons, insurance) swimming lessons, insurance)
YEAR 6 YEAR 6
$1,839 $849
Tuition 1023 Tuition 300
Amenities and Levies (includes 816 Amenities and Levies (includes 549
swimming lessons, insurance, swimming lessons, insurance,
compulsory camp) compulsory camp)
FAMILY FEES FAMILY FEES
$319 $120
Includes Building, ICT & Includes Building, ICT &
P&F Levies P&F Levies
Kindy only student 217

+ $50 EXTENSION LEVY (APPLICABLE STUDENTS ONLY - ONE PER STUDENT)




